A.11-07-017 RS1/acr

INFORMATION REGARDING SERVICE

10-18-11
02:26 PM

I have provided notification of filing to the electronic mail addresses on the
attached service list.

Upon confirmation of this document’s acceptance for filing, I will cause a
Notice of Availability of the filed document to be served upon the service list to
this proceeding by U.S. mail. The service list I will use to serve the Notice of
Availability of the filed document is current as of today’s date.

Dated October 18, 2011, at San Francisco, California.

/s/ ANN CHRISTINA ROTHCHILD
Ann Christina Rothchild

NOTICE

Parties should notify the Process Office, Public Utilities Commission,
505 Van Ness Avenue, Room 2000, San Francisco, CA 94102, of any
change of address to ensure that they continue to receive documents.
You must indicate the proceeding number on the service list on which
your name appears.
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The Commission’s policy is to schedule hearings (meetings, workshops,
etc.) in locations that are accessible to people with disabilities. To verify
that a particular location is accessible, call: Calendar Clerk

(415) 703-1203.

If specialized accommodations for the disabled are needed, e.g., sign
language interpreters, those making the arrangements must call the
Public Advisor at (415) 703-2074 or TDD# (415) 703-2032 five working
days in advance of the event.
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Kendall H. Macvey, Esq.

BEST, BEST & KRIEGER, LLP

3750 UNIVERSITY AVENUE, SUITE 300

RIVERSIDE CA 92502-1028

(951) 686-1450

kendall.macVey@bbklaw.com

For: City of Claremont/Town of Apple Valley/City of San
Dimas/ City of San Dimas

Keith Switzer

Vp - Regulatory Affairs

GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANY
630 EAST FOOTHILL BOULEVARD
SAN DIMAS CA 91773

(909) 394-3600 X680
kswitzer@gswater.com

For: Golden State Water Company

Selina Shek

Legal Division

RM. 4107

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2423
sel@cpuc.ca.gov

For: DRA

Nina Suetake

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
115 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 929-8876 X 308
nsuetake@turn.org

For: TURN

Carl Wood

UTILITY WORKERS UNION OF AMERICA
10103 LIVE OAK AVE.

CHERRY VALLEY CA 92223

(951) 567-1199

carl. wood@verizon.net

For: Utility Workers Union of America
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Lisa Bilir

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4208

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1492

Iwa@cpuc.ca.gov

Maria L. Bondonno

Legal Division

RM. 4300

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 355-5594
bon@cpuc.ca.gov

Victor Chan

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 500

320 West 4th Street Suite 500

Los Angeles CA 90013

(213) 576-7048

vce@cpuc.ca.gov

Yoke W. Chan

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 3200

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1909

ywc@cpuc.ca.gov

Maria Carmen Rocha
Division of Water and Audits
RM. 3-B

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2162
mdc@cpuc.ca.gov

Terence Shia

Division of Water and Audits
RM. 3-C

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2213
ts2@cpuc.ca.gov

Richard Smith

Administrative Law Judge Division

RM. 5007

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1083
rsl@cpuc.ca.gov
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Jason M. Ackerman

BEST BEST & KRIEGER, LLP

3750 UNIVERSITY AVENUE, SUITE 400
RIVERSIDE CA 92501

(951) 686-1450
jason.Ackerman@bbklaw.com

Jenny Darney-Lane

Regulatory Affairs Manager

GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANY
630 E. FOOTHILL BLVD.

SAN DIMAS CA 91773-9016

(909) 394-3600 X423
jadarneylane@gswater.com

John Garon

GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANY
630 E. FOOTHILL BLVD

SAN DIMAS CA 91773-9016

(909) 394-3600 X-679
jgaron@gswater.com

Michael Mello
OC REGISTER
EMAIL ONLY
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
mmello@ocregister.com

Christine Mailloux

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
115 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 929-8876 X353
cmailloux@turn.org

Regina Costa

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
115 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 929-8876 X312

rcosta@turn.org

Daniel Dominguez

UTILITY WORKERS UNION OF AMERICA LOC 246

10355 LOS ALAMITOS BLVD.
LOS ALAMITOS CA 92673
(562) 594-8881
dand2847@aol.com
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Joseph M. Karp, Esq.

WINSTON & STRAWN LLP

101 CALIFORNIA STREET, 39TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 591-1400

jkarp@winston.com

For: Golden State Water Company

Matthew Narensky

WINSTON & STRAWN LLP

101 CALIFORNIA ST., STE. 3900
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-5802
mnarensky@winston.com

Seth Richardson

WINSTON & STRAWN LLP
333 S. GRAND AVE.

LOS ANGELES CA 90071-1543
SFrichardson@winston.com



